
ALABAMA
Dodd's Trikes & Bikes Haleyville www.doddcycles.com 205.269.0421
ARIZONA
American Bike & Trike LLC Gilbert www.americanbikeandtrike.com 480.218.5822
C & R Cycles Tucson www.crcyclestucson.com 520.326.0648
Southwest Trikes Phoenix www.southwesttrikes.com 480.951.7171
ARKANSAS
Heartland Honda Springdale www.heartlandhonda.com 479.751.7022
Horizon Trikes Clarksville www.horizontrikes.com 479.754.8484
Gregory Polaris Jacksonville www.gregorypolaris.com 501.834.0344
Sunrise Honda Searcy www.sunrisehonda.com 501.305.2900
CALIFORNIA
So. Cal. Trike Center San Marcos www.SoCalTrikeCenter.com 760.744.1688
Mike's Motorworks Yuba City NO WEBSITE 530.822.9895
COLORADO
Rocky Mountain Cycle Plaza Colorado Springs www.rockymtncycleplaza.com 719.591.9700
CONNECTICUT
Kent Road Motorsports Cornwall Bridge www.kentroad.com 860.866.4632
DELAWARE
Diamond Motorsports Dover www.ridedms.com 302.697.3222
FLORIDA
Bikes to Trikes of FL Pinellas Park www.bikestotrikesoffl.com 727.458.5085
Haus of Trikes & Bikes Fort Myers www.hausoftrikesandbikes.com 239.415.3271
Holeshot Powersports Fleming Island www.holeshotpowersports.com 904.863.3131
Honda of Melbourne Melbourne www.hondaofmelbourne.com 321.345.4256
Trikes by Design Inverness www.trikesbydesign.com 352.344.8637
GEORGIA
Complete Cycle Rome www.completecycleofrome.com 706.378.4855
Rock City Cycles Conyers www.rockcitycycles.com 770.918.9885
ILLINOIS
Indian of Central Illinois Charleston www.indianofcentralillinois.com 217.348.5500
Niehaus Cycle Sales Litchfield www.niehauscycle.com 217.324.6565
Randy's Cycle Marengo www.randyscycle.com 815.923.2971
Route 66 Indian Motorcycle Elmhurst www.imotorsportsinc.com 630.529.5200
INDIANA
AJ Cycle & Trike Conversions Jasper www.ajcycle.net 812.482.3366
Dreyer Honda South Whiteland www.dreyerhondasouth.com 317.535.3700
Elkhart Indian Motorcycle Elkhart www.elkhartindianmotorcycle.com 877.856.4326
Kendallville Powersports Kendallville www.kendallvillepowersports.com 260.347.0060
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http://www.southwesttrikes.com/
http://www.gregorypolaris.com/
http://www.bikestotrikesoffl.com/
http://www.holeshotpowersports.com/
http://www.rockcitycycles.com/
http://www.indianofcentralillinois.com/
http://www.imotorsportsinc.com/
http://www.ajcycle.net/
http://www.elkhartindianmotorcycle.com/
http://www.kendallvillepowersports.com/


IOWA
C & C Custom Cycle Chariton www.cc-cycle.com 641.774.7494
Hawkeye Motorworks Davenport www.hawkeyemotorworks.com 563.391.9009
Mason City Honda Mason City www.masoncityhonda.com 641.422.0000
Storm Lake Honda Storm Lake www.stormlakehonda.com 712.732.2460
KANSAS
Dan's Cycles LLC Hesston www.danscycle.com 620.327.5001
Indian of Witchita Witchita www.indianmotorcyclesofwichita.com 316.773.5000
KENTUCKY
Danny's Motorcycle Sports Campbellsville NO WEBSITE 270.465.2133
Indian of NKY Walton www.indianofnky.com 859.534.2240
JPM Performance Hopkinsville www.jpmpp.com 270.885.5200
LOUISIANA
Friendly's Yamaha Honda Baton Rouge www.friendlyyamaha.com 225.292.6242
Indian of New Orleans Saint Rose www.indianofneworleans.com 504.305.5436
MAINE
Paul Blouin Performance Augusta www.blouinperformance.com 207.626.3500
MARYLAND
Honda Powersports of Crofton Gambrills www.hondaofcrofton.com 410.923.4944
Timbrook Powersports, Inc. Cumberland www.timbrookhonda.com 301.783.1900
Twigg Cycles Hagerstown www.twiggcycles.com 301.739.2773
MICHIGAN
Central Motorsports Mount Pleasant www.centralmotorsports.com 989.773.3026
Fox Motorsports Wyoming www.foxpowersports.com 616.855.3660

Motor City Trikes Chesterfield NO WEBSITE 586.949.4000
MINNESOTA
Cycle City Company Rochester www.cyclecityrochester.com 507.288.1084
Davis Motorsports of Delano Delano www.davismotorsportsdelano.com 763.972.5045
Larson's Cycles, Inc. Cambridge www.larsonscycles.com 763.689.2760
MISSOURI
Donelson Cycles St. Ann www.donelsoncycles.com 314.427.1204
Honda of the Ozarks Springfield www.hondaoftheozarks.com 417.862.4686
Larry's Motor Sports Jefferson City www.larrysmotorsport.us/ 573.893.3209
Mungenast Motorsports St. Louis www.mungenast.com 314.649.1282
Head Motor Company Columbia www.headmotorco.com 573.554.5555
NEBRASKA
Clarks Trikes & Bikes Monroe www.centralnewingsnthings.com 402.942.2482
NEVADA
Mike's Motorworks Reno NO WEBSITE 530.237.7090
NEW HAMPSHIRE
Absolute Powersports Gorham www.absolutepowersportsnh.com 603.466.5454
American Trikes Keene www.cycledesignonline.com 603.354.7740
Motorcycles of Manchester Manchester www.momsnh.com 603.627.3957
Naults Honda Manchester www.naults.com 603.669.7220

http://www.stormlakehonda.com/
http://www.indianmotorcyclesofwichita.com/
http://www.indianofnky.com/
http://www.jpmpp.com/
http://www.indianofneworleans.com/
http://www.blouinperformance.com/
http://www.timbrookhonda.com/
http://www.centralmotorsports.com/
http://www.foxpowersports.com/
http://www.macombpowersports.com/
http://www.cyclecityrochester.com/
http://www.davismotorsportsdelano.com/
http://www.donelsoncycles.com/
http://www.mungenast.com/
http://www.headmotorco.com/
http://www.ridenowrancho.com/
http://www.momsnh.com/


NEW JERSEY
Ace Motorworks LLC West Berlin www.acetrike.com 856.809.9990
NEW MEXICO
Indian of Albuquerque Albuquerque www.indianmotorcycleabq.com 505.508.2830
NEW YORK
Buffalo Choppers Tonawanda www.buffalo-choppers.com 716.743.0024
Potsie's Cycle Center Cortland NO WEBSITE 607.345.0630
Indian of Mineola Mineola www.indianmotorcycleofmineola.com 516.248.5555
Wheel A Way Motorsports Fulton www.wheelawaymotorsports.com 315.592.5311
NORTH CAROLINA
A Wing And A Chair Monroe www.awingandachair.com 704.242.2783
Honda of Shelby Shelby www.hondamotorcyclesofshelby.com 704.487.7261
Ron Ayers Motorsports Greenville www.ronayersmotorcycles.com 252.758.3084
OHIO
Hall of Fame Bikes & Trikes Louisville NO WEBSITE 330.412.1662
Honda of Fairfield Fairfield www.hondaoffairfield.com 513.858.1000
Ohio Cycleworx Lima www.ohcycle.com 419.331.2333
Sporty's Trikes & Bikes Dayton www.sportystrikes.biz 937.387.6294
Trikes by Rodney Zanesville www.trikesbyrodney.com 740.819.1987
OKLAHOMA
Altus Motorsports Altus www.altusmotorsports.com 580.477.1500
Sehorn Yamaha Shawnee www.sehornyamaha.com 405.275.6606
PENNSYLVANIA
Ebensburg Yamaha Inc. Ebensburg www.ebensburgyamaha.com 814.471.1001
Extreme Custom Cycles, LLC Pleasant Gap www.extremecustomecycles.com 814.353.4622
Forest Park Honda Erie www.forestparkhonda.com 814.833.3051
McChesney Motors LLC Butler www.mcchesneymotors.com 724.234.2882
Off Road Express Erie www.offroaderie.com 814.825.2396
Rusty Palmer Inc. Honesdale NO WEBSITE 570.253.4507
RHODE ISLAND
North East Trikes Scituate www.northeasttrikes.com 401.932.6101
SOUTH CAROLINA
Cherokee Trikes & More Greer www.cherokeetrikes.com 864.879.2119
Beach Customs Little River www.beachcustomsinc.com 843.399.5099
Honda of Sumter Sumter www.hondaofsumter.com 803.469.3598
SOUTH DAKOTA
A & L Trikes Rapid City www.altrikes.com 605.342.2121
Interlakes Sport Center Madison www.interlakessportcenter.com 605.256.3556

http://www.acetrike.com/
http://www.indianmotorcycleabq.com/
http://www.hebelers.com/
http://www.indianmotorcycleofmineola.com/
http://www.hondamotorcyclesofshelby.com/
http://www.sportystrikes.biz/
http://www.offroaderie.com/


TENNESSEE
Castle Powersports Madison www.castlepowersports.com 615.851.4400
Crockett Powersports Chattanooga www.crockettpowersports.com 423.760.3670
Roger's Custom Cycle Knox NO WEBSITE 865.922.8039
Southern Honda Chattanooga www.southernhonda.com 423.867.7541
TEXAS
Al Lambs Dallas Honda Dallas www.dallashonda.com 972.619.2005
Columbanus Motor Sports Orange www.columbanusmotorsports.com 409-886-1995
Cut N Shoot Conroe www.cutnshootcustoms.com 346.800.7946
Freedom Powersports Fort Worth www.freedompowersportstx.com 817.244.5201
Maxim Motorsports Allen www.maximhonda.net 972.359.0202
Mitchell Trikes Gatesville NO WEBSITE 254.206.0242
Texas Trikes Inc. Decatur www.texastrikesinc.com 940.626.9113
UTAH
Crossroads Trikes and Trailers Salt Lake City www.crossroadstrikes.com 801.266.9633
VIRGINIA
Atlas Honda Bristol NO WEBSITE 276.669.6666
Friendship Motorsports Bristol www.friendshipauto.com 276.644.4700
Richmond Superbike Richmond www.richmondsuperbike.com 804.355.0550
Ultimate-Cycle Powhatan www.ultimatecycle.net 804.330.4800
Valley Kawasaki - Suzuki Harrisonburg www.valleykawasaki-suzukiinc.com 800.896.0232
WASHINGTON
Everett Powersports Everett www.EverettPowersports.com 425.347.4545
WEST VIRGINIA
Beckley Honda Beckley NO WEBSITE 304.252.4101
WISCONSIN
Milwaukee Indian Motorcycle Muskego www.indianmetromilwaukee.com 262.706.4050
Vetesnik Motors Richland Center www.vetesnik.com 608.647.8808
CANADA
Les Produits Denray Inc. Deschambault, QC www.denray.ca 418.286.2122
Pair-A-Dice Trikes Sunnybrook, AB www.pairadicetrikes.com 780.789.1933

http://www.crockettpowersports.com/
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http://www.cutnshootcustoms.com/
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